

Harbhajan Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Ajaib Singh Hundal, Advocate for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Kiran Kumar, Addl. PP for the State.

Police file not produced. Let, IO along-with police file be
summoned for 14.11.2018.

(Pushvinder Singh),
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No. PB-0116.

Date of Order : 12.11.2018
Raghubir Singh, Stenographer-III
Next date: 14.11.2018
Purpose: